Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Power Inductors
Marking
Date code
6.0±0.3
6
.0

Series Part No.
Inductance
(100 kHz)
RDC
 (at 20 °C)
Saturation
Rated Current✽1
(mA max.)
Temperature
Rise Current✽2
(mA max.)
Marking
(µH) Tol. (mΩ) Tol.
Series
6GG
ELL6GG1R0N 1.0
±30 %
27
±20 %
2500 2500 1R0
ELL6GG1R5N 1.5 36 2300 2250 1R5
ELL6GG2R2M 2.2
±20 %
45 1950 2000 2R2
ELL6GG2R7M 2.7 54 1850 1800 2R7
ELL6GG3R9M 3.9 60 1650 1700 3R9
ELL6GG4R7M 4.7 70 1400 1550 4R7
ELL6GG6R8M 6.8 110 1150 1300 6R8
ELL6GG100M 10.0 170 900 1000 100
ELL6GG150M 15.0 210 800 900 150
ELL6GG220M 22.0 300 620 850 220
ELL6GG330M 33.0 510 490 580 330
ELL6GG470M 47.0 610 400 480 470
ELL6GG680M 68.0 860 380 410 680
ELL6GG101M 100.0 1480 300 350 101
Series
6PG
ELL6PGR08N 0.8
±30 %
24
±20 %
3800 2800 R08
ELL6PG1R5N 1.5 30 2500 2500 1R5
ELL6PG2R2N 2.2 37 2200 2200 2R2
ELL6PG3R3N 3.3 44 1700 2000 3R3
ELL6PG3R9N 3.9 51 1600 1900 3R9
ELL6PG4R7N 4.7 58 1500 1750 4R7
ELL6PG5R6N 5.6 65 1450 1650 5R6
ELL6PG6R8N 6.8 70 1400 1600 6R8
ELL6PG100M 10.0
±20 %
110 1300 1300 100
ELL6PG120M 12.0 140 1100 1200 120
ELL6PG150M 15.0 150 1000 1100 150
ELL6PG220M 22.0 230 800 900 220
ELL6PG270M 27.0 260 730 800 270
ELL6PG330M 33.0 300 700 750 330
ELL6PG470M 47.0 470 550 600 470
ELL6PG560M 56.0 520 500 550 560
ELL6PG680M 68.0 700 420 500 680
ELL6PG820M 82.0 800 400 450 820
ELL6PG101M 100.0 1000 380 400 101
Oct. 201402